
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Peng Ju 051 7/5:17.237 40.245 45.320 42.982 2:11.299
2 Guo Beixing 040 7/5:19.166 41.623 45.595 43.829 2:11.064
3 Daniel Huang 003 7/5:25.689 42.169 46.527 44.802 2:12.303
4 Hu Tengyue 039 7/5:26.307 42.174 46.615 44.296 2:13.109
5 Xi Lijun 029 7/5:31.745 43.595 47.392 46.718 2:17.835
6 Wang Wenhui 046 7/5:31.831 43.375 47.404 45.850 2:17.696
7 Raymond Lau 061 7/5:32.045 42.041 47.435 45.643 2:17.314
8 Dong Qiankun 043 7/5:34.159 44.370 47.737 45.731 2:16.319
9 Han Yong 041 7/5:37.895 42.061 48.271 45.557 2:20.487
10 Li Zhaoyang 044 6/5:08.388 44.966 51.398 50.355 2:31.530
11 Yin Qihang 045 6/5:27.670 46.878 54.612 52.193 2:37.271
12 Xu Jian 053 0/0.000

Car
Name 061 043 041 046 039 003 040 051 029 044

Lap 1 11/51.760
6/5:10.560

9/50.658
6/5:03.948

1/43.364
7/5:03.548

4/45.337
7/5:17.359

10/51.759
6/5:10.554

2/43.885
7/5:07.195

8/49.226
7/5:44.582

7/48.477
7/5:39.339

6/48.266
7/5:37.862

3/44.966
7/5:14.762

Lap 2 8/46.267
7/5:43.095

6/44.555
7/5:33.246

9/55.062
7/5:44.491

3/47.382
7/5:24.517

4/42.174
7/5:28.766

1/43.915
7/5:07.300

5/44.977
7/5:29.711

2/41.766
7/5:15.851

7/47.295
7/5:34.464

10/55.278
6/5:00.732

Lap 3 8/43.143
7/5:29.397

6/45.121
7/5:27.446

7/42.061
7/5:27.803

4/46.939
7/5:25.869

5/46.195
7/5:26.965

1/44.503
7/5:08.707

2/43.104
7/5:20.383

3/49.298
7/5:25.596

9/46.945
7/5:32.514

10/56.614
6/5:13.716

Lap 4 8/47.904
7/5:30.880

5/46.828
7/5:27.534

6/47.007
7/5:28.115

3/43.375
7/5:20.308

9/53.070
7/5:38.097

2/50.063
7/5:19.141

7/50.795
7/5:29.179

1/40.245
7/5:14.626

4/43.595
7/5:25.677

10/46.975
6/5:05.750

Lap 5 7/48.861
7/5:33.109

4/44.370
7/5:24.145

9/55.049
7/5:39.560

3/48.289
7/5:23.851

8/46.752
7/5:35.930

5/49.539
7/5:24.667

2/41.623
7/5:21.615

1/41.756
7/5:10.159

6/49.587
7/5:29.963

10/53.245
6/5:08.494

Lap 6 3/42.041
7/5:26.639

8/54.844
7/5:34.105

9/52.739
7/5:44.496

7/54.293
7/5:33.218

5/43.419
7/5:30.597

6/51.615
7/5:30.773

1/41.943
7/5:16.946

2/53.030
7/5:20.334

4/47.490
7/5:30.374

10/51.310
6/5:08.388

Lap 7 7/52.069
7/5:32.045

8/47.783
7/5:34.159

9/42.613
7/5:37.895

6/46.216
7/5:31.831

4/42.938
7/5:26.307

3/42.169
7/5:25.689

2/47.498
7/5:19.166

1/42.665
7/5:17.237

5/48.567
7/5:31.745

Top Qualifiers
Pos Driver Name Best Result
1 Peng Ju 051 7/5:17.237 (2)
2 Guo Beixing 040 7/5:19.166 (2)
3 Daniel Huang 003 7/5:25.689 (2)
4 Hu Tengyue 039 7/5:26.307 (2)
5 Xi Lijun 029 7/5:31.745 (2)
6 Wang Wenhui 046 7/5:31.831 (2)
7 Raymond Lau 061 7/5:32.045 (2)
8 Dong Qiankun 043 7/5:34.159 (2)
9 Han Yong 041 7/5:37.895 (2)
10 Li Zhaoyang 044 6/5:08.388 (2)
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Round: Q2

1 of 22018/3/17 14:05:27 2018 Sigp灌口-三圈国际车辆模型（越野）大奖赛(E)
3/14/2018 - 3/14/2018

http://www.livetimescoring.com Race Result



045

5/46.878
7/5:28.146

11/57.012
6/5:11.670

11/53.381
6/5:14.542

11/50.220
6/5:11.237

11/1:06.704
6/5:29.034

11/53.475
6/5:27.670
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